
Linda Lee 
Vice President/General Manager (Oversees New Business Development, New Product Acquisition, Sales 
and 
Marketing) 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 23 
LLee@Scholastic.com 
 
Operations and Customer Service 
 
Kim Hayes-Grimm 
Associate Business & Operations Manager (Oversees Finance, Operations, Customer Service & Fulfillment) 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 16 
KHayes-Grimm@Scholastic.com 
 
Melanie Bishop  
Operations Associate (Handles Inventory, Customer Service & Fulfillment) 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 22 
MBishop@Scholastic.com 
 
Meredith Ferris  
Administrative Assistant (Handles Customer Service) 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 20 
MFerris@Scholastic.com 
 
Production 
 
Paul Gagne 
Director of Production (Oversees Product Development) 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 13 
PGagne@Scholastic.com 
 
Melissa Reilly 
Producer/Rights Coordinator 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 12 
MReilly@Scholastic.com 
 
Steve Syarto 
Sound Engineer 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 25 
SSyarto@scholastic.com 
 
Marketing 
 
Christine Flaherty 
Marketing Manager 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 11 
CFlaherty@Scholastic.com 
 
Warehouse and Fulfillment 
 
Don Allen 
Puller 
1-800-243-5020 ext. 31 
DAllen@Scholastic.com 
 
Sales Reps 
 
John Zick 
800-550-8032 
Fax: 951-245-8843 
E-mail: jrzick@msn.com 



Territory: Public Libraries 
 
Barry Brown 
215-275-9251 
Fax 610-274-8315 
E-mail: booksontape@verizon.net 
Territory: Selected public libraries and private schools in: Pennsylvania, Maryland, New Jersey, Ohio, 
Washington 
DC., and Delaware 
 
Steve Connolly 
(In Canada toll free: 1-866-722-1522) 
Fax in Canada toll free: 1-866-722-1822 
E-mail: steveconnolly@mcnabbconnolly.ca 
Territory: Public Libraries; School districts in Canada 
 
Trilogy Library Services 
Phone: (803) 736-5525 
Fax: (803) 865-0198 
E-mail: bbb@trilogylibraryservices.com 


